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SEWER TARIFF SCHEDULE 

UTILITY: Baca Float Water Company, Inc. - Sewer Division 
DOCKET NO: WS-01678A-14-0424 EFFECTIVE: October 1,201 5 

DECISION NO: 75271 

RATES AND CHARGES 

MONTHLY RATES: 

Residential $ 
Commercial 

Effluent Sales (Per 1,000 gallons): 
All gallons of usage $ 

SERVICE LATERAL INSTALLATION CHARGES: 

Meter Sizes: 
4-inch 
6-inch 
8-inch 
IO-inch 
12-inch 

SERVICE CHARGES: 

Establishment 
After Hours Service Charge 
Reconnection (Delinquent) 
Deposit 
Deposit Interest 
Re-Establishment (Within 12 Months) 
NSF Check 
Deferred Payment 
Late Fee 

65.97 
109.95 

3.27 

900.00 
1,150.00 
1,400.00 
1,650.00 
2,000.00 

25.00 
50.00 
35.00 

* 
* 

** 
25.00 (a) 
1.50% 
1 S O %  

(a) Baca Float may only charge one NSF fee when customers are billed for water and 
wastewater services on one bill. 
Per Commission Rule A.A.C. R14-2-603(8). 
Months off system times the monthly minimum (A.A.C. R-14-2-603(D)). 

* 
** 

In addition to collecting its regular rates and charges, the Company shall collect from its customers a 
proportionate share of any privilege, sales, or use tax per A.A. C. R14-2-6080(5). 
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