SEWER TARIFF SCHEDULE

UTILITY: Baca Float Water Company, Inc Sewer Division DOCKET NO: WS-01678A-14-0424	DECISION NO: EFFECTIVE:		75271 October 1, 2015
RATES AND CHARGES			
MONTHLY RATES:			
Residential Commercial	\$	65.97 109.95	
Effluent Sales (Per 1,000 gallons): All gallons of usage	\$	3.27	
SERVICE LATERAL INSTALLATION CHARGES:			
<u>Meter Sizes:</u> 4-inch 6-inch 8-inch 10-inch 12-inch	\$	900.00 1,150.00 1,400.00 1,650.00 2,000.00	
SERVICE CHARGES:			
Establishment After Hours Service Charge Reconnection (Delinquent) Deposit	\$	25.00 50.00 35.00	
Deposit Interest Re-Establishment (Within 12 Months) NSF Check Deferred Payment Late Fee	\$	* 25.00 1.50% 1.50%	

(a) Baca Float may only charge one NSF fee when customers are billed for water and wastewater services on one bill.

* Per Commission Rule A.A.C. R14-2-603(B).

.

** Months off system times the monthly minimum (A.A.C. R-14-2-603(D)).

In addition to collecting its regular rates and charges, the Company shall collect from its customers a proportionate share of any privilege, sales, or use tax per A.A.C. R14-2-608D(5).